DATE
Monday, January 20, 2025
Monday, January 20, 2025

Monday, January 20, 2025
Monday, January 20, 2025

DATE
Thursday, January 23, 2025
Thursday, January 23, 2025

Thursday, January 23, 2025
Thursday, January 23, 2025

DATE
Friday, January 24, 2025
Friday, January 24, 2025

Friday, January 24, 2025
Friday, January 24, 2025

DATE
Saturday, January 25, 2025
Saturday, January 25, 2025
Saturday, January 25, 2025
Saturday, January 25, 2025

DATE
Monday, January 27, 2025
Monday, January 27, 2025

Monday, January 27, 2025
Monday, January 27, 2025
PICTURE DAY
DATE
Friday, January 31, 2025
Friday, January 31, 2025

Friday, January 31, 2025
Friday, January 31, 2025
PICTURE DAY
DATE
Saturday, February 1, 2025

Saturday, February 1, 2025
Saturday, February 1, 2025
Saturday, February 1, 2025
Saturday, February 1, 2025
Saturday, February 1, 2025
Saturday, February 1, 2025

DATE
Monday, February 3, 2025
Monday, February 3, 2025

Monday, February 3, 2025
Monday, February 3, 2025

DATE
Friday, February 7, 2025
Friday, February 7, 2025

Friday, February 7, 2025
Friday, February 7, 2025

TIME
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

TIME
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

TIME
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

TIME
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM

TIME
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

TIME
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

TIME
2:30 PM

9:15 AM
10:15 AM
11:15 AM
12:45PM
1:45 PM
2:45 PM

TIME
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

TIME
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

LOCATION
Gym 1 WCRC
Gym 1 WCRC

Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC

LOCATION
Gym 1 WCRC
Gym 1 WCRC

Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC

LOCATION
Gym 1 WCRC
Gym 1 WCRC

Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC

LOCATION
Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC

LOCATION
Gym 1 WCRC
Gym 1 WCRC

Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC

LOCATION
Gym 1 WCRC
Gym 1 WCRC

Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC

LOCATION
Gym 1 WCRC

Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC

LOCATION
Gym 1 WCRC
Gym 1 WCRC

Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC

LOCATION
Gym 1 WCRC
Gym 1 WCRC

Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC

WATAUGA COUNTY
PARKS & RECREATION

HOME
Stacie Pineda Realty
Reeves Divenere Wright Attorney at Law

Town Tavern
Triple T Pumping

HOME
VPC Builders
Cove Creek

Farm Bureau Insurance
Ashemont Title

HOME
Legacy Enterprises
Reeves Divenere Wright Attorney at Law

Triple T Pumping
Watauga Building Supply

HOME
VPC Builders
Reule Real Estate
Cove Creek
Adam Jackson State Farm

HOME
Morgan and Youngblood PLLC
Stacie Pineda Realty

Farm Bureau Insurance
Suburban Propane

HOME
Town Tavern
Arete Engineers

Morgan and Youngblood PLLC
Adam Jackson State Farm

HOME
Arete Engineers

Cornell's Lawn Care
Legacy Enterprises
Watauga Building Supply
Suburban Propane
Triple T Pumping
Reule Real Estate

HOME
Stacie Pineda Realty
Arete Engineers

Reeves Divenere Wright Attorney at Law
Reule Real Estate

HOME
Cornell's Lawn Care
Adam Jackson State Farm

Farm Bureau Insurance
Cove Creek

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
'S
VS
VS

VS
'S

VS
VS

'S
VS

VS
VS

VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS
VS

GUEST
Legacy Enterprises
Suburban Propane

Arete Engineers
Morgan and Youngblood PLLC

GUEST
Reule Real Estate
Adam Jackson State Farm

Watauga Building Supply
Cornell's Lawn Care

GUEST
Suburban Propane
Stacie Pineda Realty

Farm Bureau Insurance
Morgan and Youngblood PLLC

GUEST
Town Tavern
Arete Engineers
Ashemont Title
Cornell's Lawn Care

GUEST
Legacy Enterprises
Triple T Pumping

Reeves Divenere Wright Attorney at Law
Watauga Building Supply

GUEST
Reule Real Estate
VPC Builders

Stacie Pineda Realty
Ashemont Title

GUEST
Adam Jackson State Farm

Cove Creek
Farm Bureau Insurance
Reeves Divenere Wright Attorney at Law
Town Tavern
VPC Builders
Cove Creek

GUEST
Town Tavern
Legacy Enterprises

VPC Builders
Suburban Propane

GUEST
Watauga Building Supply
Morgan and Youngblood PLLC

Ashemont Title
Triple T Pumping



DATE
Saturday, February 8, 2025
Saturday, February 8, 2025
Saturday, February 8, 2025
Saturday, February 8, 2025
Saturday, February 8, 2025
Saturday, February 8, 2025
Saturday, February 8, 2025

DATE
Monday, February 10, 2025
Monday, February 10, 2025

Monday, February 10, 2025
Monday, February 10, 2025

DATE
Thursday, February 13, 2025
Thursday, February 13, 2025

Thursday, February 13, 2025
Thursday, February 13, 2025

DATE
Saturday, February 15, 2025
Saturday, February 15, 2025
Saturday, February 15, 2025
Saturday, February 15, 2025
Saturday, February 15, 2025

Saturday, February 15, 2025

DATE
Monday, February 17, 2025
Monday, February 17, 2025

Monday, February 17, 2025
Monday, February 17, 2025

DATE
Friday, February 21, 2025
Friday, February 21, 2025

Friday, February 21, 2025
Friday, February 21, 2025

DATE
Saturday, February 22, 2025
Saturday, February 22, 2025
Saturday, February 22, 2025
Saturday, February 22, 2025
Saturday, February 22, 2025
Saturday, February 22, 2025

DATE
Monday, February 24, 2025
Monday, February 24, 2025

Monday, February 24, 2025
Monday, February 24, 2025

DATE
Saturday, March 1, 2025
Saturday, March 1, 2025

TIME
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM

TIME
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

TIME
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

TIME
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM

1:30 PM

TIME
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

TIME
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

TIME
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM

TIME
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

TIME
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

LOCATION
Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC

LOCATION
Gym 1 WCRC
Gym 1 WCRC

Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC

LOCATION
Gym 1 WCRC
Gym 1 WCRC

Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC

LOCATION
Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC

Gym 4 WCRC

LOCATION
Gym 1 WCRC
Gym 1 WCRC

Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC

LOCATION
Gym 1 WCRC
Gym 1 WCRC

Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC

LOCATION
Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC

LOCATION
Gym 1 WCRC
Gym 1 WCRC

Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC

LOCATION
Gym 2 WCRC
Gym 2 WCRC

HOME
Arete Engineers
VPC Builders

Reule Real Estate

Suburban Propane
Morgan and Youngblood PLLC

Triple T Pumping

Cornell's Lawn Care

HOME
Stacie Pineda Realty
Legacy Enterprises

Reeves Divenere Wright Attorney at Law
Adam Jackson State Farm

HOME
Cornell's Lawn Care
Morgan and Youngblood PLLC

Town Tavern
Ashemont Title

HOME
Cove Creek
Legacy Enterprises
Ashemont Title
Watauga Building Supply
Arete Engineers

Farm Bureau Insurance

HOME
Reule Real Estate
Watauga Building Supply

VPC Builders
Reeves Divenere Wright Attorney at Law

HOME
Town Tavern
Morgan and Youngblood PLLC

Suburban Propane
Cove Creek

HOME
Town Tavern
Watauga Building Supply
Ashemont Title
Stacie Pineda Realty
Triple T Pumping
Suburban Propane

HOME
Legacy Enterprises
Ashemont Title

VPC Builders
Reule Real Estate

HOME
VPC Builders
Farm Bureau Insurance

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

VS

'S
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS
VS

GUEST
Stacie Pineda Realty
Legacy Enterprises
Reeves Divenere Wright Attorney at Law
Cove Creek
Ashemont Title
Adam Jackson State Farm

Town Tavern

GUEST
VPC Builders
Reule Real Estate

Cove Creek
Suburban Propane

GUEST
Arete Engineers
Farm Bureau Insurance

Watauga Building Supply
Triple T Pumping

GUEST
Stacie Pineda Realty
Adam Jackson State Farm
Reeves Divenere Wright Attorney at Law
Triple T Pumping
Morgan and Youngblood PLLC

Cornell's Lawn Care

GUEST
Stacie Pineda Realty
Legacy Enterprises

Suburban Propane
Adam Jackson State Farm

GUEST
Triple T Pumping
Cornell's Lawn Care

Ashemont Title
Watauga Building Supply

GUEST
Reeves Divenere Wright Attorney at Law
Arete Engineers
Reule Real Estate
Adam Jackson State Farm
Cornell's Lawn Care
Farm Bureau Insurance

GUEST
Town Tavern
Arete Engineers

Farm Bureau Insurance
Morgan and Youngblood PLLC

GUEST
Cornell's Lawn Care
Cove Creek



